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    Mode:
        For a past period of time
        For all time by years
        For all time by quarters
        For all time by months
    




  
    Non-uniform torsion of thin-walled open-section multi-span beams  [Электронный ресурс] / A. D. Pavlenko [et al.]. — Электрон. текстовые дан. (1 файл : 1,66 Мб) // Загл. с титул. экрана. — Электронная версия печатной публикации. — Свободный доступ из сети Интернет (чтение, печать, копирование). — Текстовый файл. — Adobe Acrobat Reader 7.0. — <URL:http://elib.spbstu.ru/dl/2/j17-215.pdf>. — <URL:http://doi.org/10.5862/MCE.67.6>.
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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2017
        	
        57
      	
        0
      	
        80
      	
        0
      	
        137
      
	
            Year 2018
        	
        50
      	
        0
      	
        40
      	
        0
      	
        90
      
	
            Year 2019
        	
        28
      	
        0
      	
        36
      	
        0
      	
        64
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        41
      	
        0
      	
        23
      	
        0
      	
        64
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        44
      	
        0
      	
        43
      	
        0
      	
        87
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        22
      	
        0
      	
        30
      	
        0
      	
        52
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        21
      	
        0
      	
        42
      	
        0
      	
        63
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        3
      	
        0
      	
        14
      	
        0
      	
        17
      
	
            Total
        	
        266
      	
        0
      	
        308
      	
        0
      	
        574
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